HOFFMAN
ZONEX NON-METALLIC TERMINAL ENCLOSURE
Zonex Non-Metallic Terminal Enclosure is ideal for field
terminations in hazardous locations. The enclosure meets
national and international standards and certifications. It can
be used to protect equipment and terminations from
corrosive contaminants while meeting rigorous demands. The
cabinet is ideal for either panel- or din-mounted components.

Mounting location dimensions are molded into the back side of the enclosure
Panel mounting screws included, M4 or M6
Compression-molded fiberglass with added agents to address static charge build-up
High-impact strength as well as high temperature-rated
Increased Safety: Ex e applications
Optional panels are pre-plated steel, 1.5mm (16 ga.) thick; or 2mm composite
2
SPECIFICATIONS
Color: Black
Material: Polyester
Finish: Smooth Gloss
Table 1/1
Catalog
Number Article Number Height Width Depth Thickness Mounting
Screw Size
EXE1107555 26235 110mm 75mm 55mm 4.1mm 4
EXE1107575 26236 110mm 75mm 75mm 4.1mm 4
EXE12212090 26243 122mm 120mm 90mm 4.1mm 6
EXE16016090 26245 160mm 160mm 90mm 4.1mm 6
EXE1607555 26237 160mm 75mm 55mm 4.1mm 4
EXE1607575 26238 160mm 75mm 75mm 4.1mm 4
EXE1907555 26241 190mm 75mm 55mm 4.1mm 4
EXE1907575 26242 190mm 75mm 75mm 4.1mm 4
EXE22012090 26244 220mm 120mm 90mm 4.1mm 6
EXE255250120 26251 255mm 250mm 120mm 4.1mm 6
EXE26016090 26246 260mm 160mm 90mm 4.1mm 6
EXE36016090 26247 360mm 160mm 90mm 4.1mm 6
EXE400250120 26252 400mm 250mm 120mm 4.1mm 6
EXE400405120 26253 400mm 405mm 120mm 4.1mm 6
EXE56016090 26248 560mm 160mm 90mm 4.1mm 6
EXE807555 26233 80mm 75mm 55mm 4.1mm 4
EXE807575 26234 80mm 75mm 75mm 4.1mm 4
ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS
Intrinsically safe terminal blocks can be installed through modification program to provide a populated enclosure. IECEx